Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Cochrane - (510762) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.76
28.89
28.94
29.12
29.50
29.56
29.60
29.92
30.10
30.23
30.90
31.35
33.80
33.88
34.63
34.99
35.30
35.34
36.60
38.44
40.04
40.09
40.87
42.02
42.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
339
338
331
319
317
315
305
300
296
277
265
212
210
197
191
186
185
167
144
127
127
120
110
110

Round

Date

28/02/16
05/07/15
17/07/16
03/07/16
03/10/15
19/07/15
24/10/15
26/10/14
30/11/14
05/10/14
06/07/14
23/02/14
23/02/13
07/04/13
16/12/12
08/07/12
18/02/12
02/12/12
03/12/11
29/05/11
04/07/10
04/12/10
20/02/10
30/05/10
10/04/10

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition

Poole Club Championships

2016 Dorset Development Competition
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Poole Super Sprints

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet
West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet
Dorset Development Meet

West Dorset Xmas Meet

Dorset County Champs

Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Poole

Poole

Poole
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Dorchester
Bridport
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bridport
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.94
29.12
28.76
29.60
29.50
29.56
28.89
30.10
29.92
30.23
30.90
31.35
33.88
33.80
34.63
35.34
34.99
35.30
36.60
38.44
40.09
40.04
42.02
42.04

40.87
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Round

F

Date

17/07/16
03/07/16
28/02/16
24/10/15
03/10/15
19/07/15
05/07/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
05/10/14
06/07/14
23/02/14
07/04/13
23/02/13
16/12/12
02/12/12
08/07/12
18/02/12
03/12/11
29/05/11
04/12/10
04/07/10
30/05/10
10/04/10
20/02/10

Meet

Poole Club Championships

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Poole Super Sprints
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet
Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet
Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Dorset County Championships

West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet
West Dorset Xmas Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Dorset County Champs

Venue

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Poole

Poole

Poole
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bridport
Bournemouth
Bridport
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth
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Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
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