Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Cochrane - (510762) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.76	344		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
28.89	339		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
28.94	338	F	17/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
29.12	331		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
29.50	319	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
29.56	317		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
29.60	315	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
29.92	305	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
30.10	300		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
30.23	296		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
30.90	277		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
31.35	265		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
33.80	212		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
33.88	210		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
34.63	197		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.99	191		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
35.30	186		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
35.34	185		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
36.60	167		03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	Poole	3
38.44	144		29/05/11	Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
40.04	127		04/07/10	Dorset Development Meet	Littledown	Poole	3
40.09	127		04/12/10	West Dorset Xmas Meet	Bridport	Poole	3
40.87	120		20/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Poole	2
42.02	110		30/05/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
42.04	110		10/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.94	338	F	17/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
29.12	331		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
28.76	344		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
29.60	315	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
29.50	319	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
29.56	317		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
28.89	339		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
30.10	300		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
29.92	305	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
30.23	296		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
30.90	277		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
31.35	265		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
33.88	210		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
33.80	212		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
34.63	197		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
35.34	185		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
34.99	191		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
35.30	186		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
36.60	167		03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	Poole	3
38.44	144		29/05/11	Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
40.09	127		04/12/10	West Dorset Xmas Meet	Bridport	Poole	3
40.04	127		04/07/10	Dorset Development Meet	Littledown	Poole	3
42.02	110		30/05/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
42.04	110		10/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
40.87	120		20/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Poole	2